
Pa
ge

 R
E6

    
    

   T
hu

rs
da

y,
 Ja

nu
ar

y 
29

, 2
01

5 
- T

he
 IF

P 
- H

al
to

n 
H

ill
s 

- R
ea

l E
st

at
e 

Le
ad

er
 - 

w
w

w
.th

ei
fp

.c
a

Tammy SamuelS
Sales Rep.

416-803-2494 1-800-834-5516
Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour

DOWNSIZe yOuR mORTGaGe, NOT yOuR lIFeSTyle!

BACKS ONTO PICTURESQUE HORSE FARM!
Detached 2 car garage is ideal for the “man cave”. Stunning
all brick 4 bdrm centre hall plan incl. hardwood, sep. living
and dining rooms, stunning kitchen and mudroom/laundry
to keep the kids mess away from the front door. What are
you waiting for??

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour.

BETTER THAN BRAND NEW!
Thousands spent on builder upgrades in this virtually brand
new Reid Homes redesigned Waverly model. Over 2300 sq ft
with designer interior colours and a lovely view of the Eramosa
countryside. All the little extras necessary when you buy new
(curtains, appliances, A/C, light fixtures) have already been
finished.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$545,000
174 Milne Pl., Rockwood

$589,000
176 cokeR cReS., Rockwood

Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

This quality built, Cachet Home backing onto
Parkette, is located in a quiet, established
Neighbourhood. Convenient Floor Plan,
generous sized Bedrooms, Family Room with
Gas Fireplace &Walk Out to Deck plus Finished
Basement offering an Extra Bedroom, 3pc
Bath plus Rec Room provide the abundant
space that You & Your Family have been
searching for. Special Features include quality
flooring, numerous Potlights, built-in Speaker
System, 2nd flr Laundry, upgraded Lighting,
Custom 2-tiered deck & more.

GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD!

$459,000

The Spring Market is heating up,
if You are considering a Real Estate Move,

now is the Time to prepare Your Home for Sale.
My Custom Marketing Plan, Strong Internet Presence combined with

Quality Home Preparation/Staging will award You a Painless
& Profitable Home Sale.

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

*Salesperson
**Broker

Office: 905.877.5211

Bill McKeown** • Janet McKeown*

Norm Paget* • Rychard McKeown*

Don Campbell* • Sarah Appleby*

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate
OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

14 SANDAlwOOD Dr, BAlliNAfAD
Kitchen to die for! 4 + 1 Bedroom - 3 wr Executive Estate
home in historic Village of Ballinafad on a 1.07 Acre lot

MlS# X3027921 $649,900

104 JOSEPH StrEEt, GlEN williAMS
rural ‘Village’ Charm in this 4 Br Bungalow

206 X 52 Corner lot
MlS# w3097399 $399,900

167 CONfEDErAtiON St., GlEN williAMS
Curb Appeal Galore in this 1900 sq ft Bungalow plus

walkout basement on a gorgeous 180 X 269 lot
MlS# w2963827 $925,000

76 KiNGHAM rD, ACtON
Affordable End Unit 3 Br 3 wr; w/O Bsmt

MlS# w3103849 $205,000

19A trAfAlGAr rD.N., HillSBUrGH
work and live in this Amazing Showroom

2 Br property. Highway Commercial
MlS# X2790699 & X2790712 $739,900

rEtAil/COMMErCiAl/rESiDENtiAl 10 GUElPH St
COMMErCiAl DC1 ZONiNG
66 X 132 lOt $335,000

MlS# w30190130

SOLD! SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!

49 SHEllEY StrEEt, GEOrGEtOwN
Sweet 3 + 1 Br Bungalow

50 X 140 lot Central location
MlS# w3096980 $422,900

OPEN HOUSE: SAtUrDAY 2-4 PM

LOCAL REALTOR
...it’s smart to list your home with a 

LOCAL REALTOR

Picture yourself in a new home...

pick your LOCAL AGENT
HERE to find your NEW HOME!to find your NEW HOME!


